Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Masculino
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Numero
147
51
59
175
413
356
578
386
383
74
161
374
410
236
370
609
636
388
287
504
195
448
106
568
752
644
183
412
340
705
850
372
352
420
620
640
472
548
723
518
584
333
310
248
432

Nome

ANDERSON SOUZA DA CRUZ
RAPHAEL NATALINO

TIAGO CABRIOTI

ARNALDO GONCALVES VIEIRA DA
ﬁlllil\lilll\QICH AZEVEDO

JOAO VITOR ABREU

FABIO PEREIRA DE SOUSA
RODRIGO FERNANDO CAMARA
PABLO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
LUCAS ANTONIO GOMES BORGES
TARCIZIO CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE CASSI MOITA

CLEYDSON OLIVEIRA

LUCAS HENRIQUE CUSTODIO RANGEL
SILVANIO GUILHERME DE MORAIS
GUILHERME GONCALVES
C\/ANREL IQTA

JOAO VITOR DE ARAUJO SANTOS
WESLEY TOFOLE

MURILO ALVES BORGES

ANDREY RIBEIRO DA SILVA
PAULO HENRIQUE COMPARETTE
KEVIN RODRIGUES

FABIO LUIZ CRUVINEL

EVAIR CAMACHO

RAPHAEL TREVULA

JOSE WILSON DELLA VALLE
FLAVIO APARECIDO BARBOSA
HARIEL OLIVEIRA GOMES PINTO
CARLOS HENRIQUE RONCOLATO
MARCIO HENRIQUE IZA

ELVIS ACELINO DA SILVA

FULVIO SANTOS

ENZO FRESNEDA FURLAN

JOAO PEDRO GILA CARVALHO
HUGO STAFUSSI

JOSE APARECIDO ALVES GOULARTE
ADEVAIR MANOEL DE SOUZA
DIWILTON LEMOS DE SOUZA
MAURICIO BLASQUE

BETO CASTRO

FERNANDO DIAS TAVARES
WILLIAN GOUVEA VIEIRA

DIEGO MONZANI DOS SANTOS
SANTO ANGELO IGNACIO
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA

CARNA RUN 2025

43
33
43
43
27
36
25
39
43
41
37
39
34

42
33
26
33
32
23
33
27
49
32
34
46
51
31
43
39
59
37
17
29
27
55
55
29
34
45
46
36
39
56
35

Fx.Et.
M4044
M3034
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3539
M2529
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3034
M2024
M4044
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3034
M2024
M3034
M2529
M4549
M3034
M3034
M4549
M5054
M3034
M4044
M3539
M5559
M3539
M1617
M2529
M2529
M5559
M5559
M2529
M3034
M4549
M4549
M3539
M3539
M5559
M3539
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Equipe
CORRA
BADY FITNESS
CABRIOTI LOPES
DIGAO RUNNER
S. M. NOSSA FAMILIA /

ACANEMIA RINENDRA

RP MOVE

RR TREINAMENTO
CQDNDTIN/N
RR TREINAMENTO
CQDNDTIN/MN

CHAR TREVIZAN
CORRIDA DOS FORTES /
CDIITAL AR
RR TREINAMENTO
CQDNDTIN/N
S. M. NOSSA FAMILIA /
ACANEMIA RINENDAA

GO RUN ASSESSORIA
RP MOVE

RR TREINAMENTO
CQDNDTIN/N

MACAUBAL RUNNING

DIGAO RUNNER
TEAM VAQUEIRO
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

DIGAO RUNNER
S. M. NOSSA FAMILIA /

ACANEMIA RINENDRA

PETER'S TEAM

RP MOVE
RP MOVE
SALLA RUNNERS

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA

AMILITAD QD

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA

AMILITAD QD

HEALTHYLIFE
SARAIVA ASSESSORIA E

TDCINAMENTN

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2025 as 18:11:16

Tempo
00:16:42
00:18:36
00:18:39
00:18:54
00:19:07
00:19:34
00:20:25
00:20:39
00:20:48
00:20:48
00:21:08
00:21:39
00:21:39
00:22:15
00:22:22
00:22:30
00:22:31
00:22:39
00:22:40
00:22:42
00:23:07
00:23:12
00:23:13
00:23:16
00:23:29
00:23:31
00:23:33
00:23:42
00:23:43
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:23:46
00:23:47
00:23:52
00:23:52
00:23:57
00:24:01
00:24:01
00:24:06
00:24:10
00:24:15
00:24:22
00:24:23
00:24:35
00:24:35
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97

77
470
201
286
411
114
612
360
35
758
789
766
304
686
586
803
805
64
9%
389
148
53
19
701
690
468
503
20
367
601
502
788
328
288
189
600
292
748
208
124
634
694
446
613
262
506
619
218
425
185
347
61

LEANDRO OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO TAVEIRA

THIAGO LUIZ DE PAULA ASSIS
LEONARDO MATHEUS MOREIRA DA
TDINNANE

FLAVIO FERREIRA

JOSE FELLIPE BENTO BERNI
GUSTAVO CASSIM

JULIANO GALATI

DANIEL SOARES DE MELO

RENATO VALENCIO

THIAGO FINOTI WAITMAN

RONIERI FRANCO AZEVEDO
ALTEMAR ADAS

LUCAS OLIVIERA COSTA SILVA
FERNANDO NIZATO

VINICIUS BELATO

VINICIUS VILELA MOREIRA DA SILVA
REGINALDO FERNANDO ARAUJO
ARTHUR DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
GABRIEL CAMPAGNOLLO
LEONARDO PERDOMO SANTANA
PAULO ROBERTO VACCARI NOGUEIRA
THIAGO SOARES BAILAO

MARCELO BARBAROTTI

LUCIANO MIRANDA SIQUEIRA
GUSTAVO FRANQUINI

ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
ARTHUR BORGES

RAFAEL BERNARDO

GILBERTO LACERDA

ANDERSON LUIS RODRIGUES
THIAGO FERREIRA COSTA
RAPHAEL MONZANI DOS SANTOS
MOACIR MANCHINI JUNIOR
MARCEL MARQUI DE OLIVEIRA
GILBERTO ANTONIO RIBEIRO FILHO
EMERSON QUINTINO DE LIMA
RAFAEL DE PAULA NETO

FELIPE PEREIRA MARQUES
MARCIO CESAR CHIACHIO

JOAO PAULO MARCELINO

LUIZ ANTONIO ZONETTI

DIEGO RENAN BRUNO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO
IGOR CAPELINI

ANTONIO DO CARMO CARBONERO
HUGO ISHIZAWA

RICARDO PENA RODRIGUES DE PAULA
LEANDRO ATAIDE FIGUEIRAL

JOAO ROBERTO CODINHOTO
CARLOS ROBERTO PEREIRA LACERDA
DEIVID ADAO ABADE

40
41
39
22
39
36
37
39
23
38
38
35
35
45
46
33
36
44
20
21
30
60
39
42
33
21
43
33
47
46
40
38
41
37
41
36
55
40
26
45
37
40
34
36
24
72
41
27
27
42
44
28

M4044
MA4044
M3539
M2024
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M2024
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4549
M4549
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2024
M2024
M3034
M6064
M3539
M4044
M3034
M2024
M4044
M3034
M4549
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5559
M4044
M2529
M4549
M3539
M4044
M3034
M3539
M2024
M7074
M4044
M2529
M2529
M4044
M4044
M2529
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CHICOTINHO NUTRI
WIND
DIGAO RUNNER
MACAUBAL RUNNING
S. M. NOSSA FAMILIA /
ACANEMIA RINENDAA
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINININAR AENDIIQ

RP MOVE
ASSOCIACAO RENASCER

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA

AMILITAD QD

CF 185
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINININAR AENDIIQ
RR TREINAMENTO
CQDNDTIN/N
CORRE MAIS
BALSAMO

100 LIMITE BEBEDOURO

VIX

100 LIMITE BEBEDOURO
RP MOVE

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
AMIILITAD C€D

MANCHINI
DIGAO RUNNER

MEDICINA UNICAMP

DOC MARQUES
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

TEAM UNESP

IGOR LORENZZATO /

rNDbDNDE

EQUIPE JF
SARAIVA ASSESSORIA /
~ANDDEC IRIDA
DIGAO RUNNER
ROBERTINHO

CAPRIVARA DO

RADDANCN

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2025 as 18:11:16

00:24:48
00:24:50
00:24:51
00:24:55
00:24:56
00:25:01
00:25:04
00:25:13
00:25:24
00:25:31
00:25:36
00:25:37
00:25:40
00:25:41
00:25:42
00:25:47
00:25:48
00:25:50
00:25:57
00:25:58
00:26:00
00:26:06
00:26:14
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:26
00:26:32
00:26:40
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:26:55
00:26:56
00:27:10
00:27:13
00:27:14
00:27:18
00:27:25
00:27:25
00:27:29
00:27:31
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:41
00:27:47
00:27:55
00:27:58
00:28:01
00:28:02
00:28:10
00:28:20
00:28:26
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

523
445
763
330
670
39
793
589
138
532
362
327
592
551
311
775
641
466
431
816
90
279
541
73
197
395
533
60
622
638
409
560
426
671
807
371
642
306
289
692
229
651
80
123
722
427
21

33
36
433
264

BRUNO DE SOUZA ALVES

DANILO HENRIQUE BRUNO
RODOLPHO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
RUBENS PEREIRA JUNIOR
LEANDRO GUERZI

THIAGO LUCIANO OLIVEIRA DE PAULA
ULYSSES FERNANDO DE ANDRADE
FLAVIO NORBERTO FVETORAZZI
ROGERIO FINOTELO

CARLOS HENRIQUE VALENTIM BORGES
MARCIO DE FREITAS MENDES
RAFAEL SANDANIEL GAMEIRO
FRANCISCO TROIANI NETO

EDMAR JOSE ALVES

ERLEI ANTONIO MARCCHIORI
STEFERSON SBRISSA OLIVEIRA
JOSE AUGUSTO LOPES DA SILVA
RODRIGO DA SILVA AUDI

FABIO MANSANO CASARIN

MAYKEL ALVES

ALEXANDRE ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
JOAO VITOR PASSARINI

CRISTIANO STORTI GIL

JOSE LUIZ VERONEZI JR.

RODRIGO DE SOUZA SANTOS
RODRIGO MENDES ZANCHETTA
CARLOS MENEGUETTE

CALMON DE OLIVEIRA PRADO
INGO FRIEBOLIN BERGEMANN
JORGE MECIAS SOBRADIEL

JUNIO FERNANDES

ELTON RODRIGO BEIJO DE ARAUJO
ADEMIR DA CRUZ

LEO DE CASTRO

VITOR CURCELLI

TASSIO ANTONIO CAVALIERI

JOSE DONIZETI DO NASCIMENTO
ANDERSON LARA DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO GUILHERME LISBOA

LUIS DANIEL

RICARDO RAPHAEL GAIJUTIS
JULIANO ROSSI

ANDRE MARTINS DOS SANTOS
MARCELO FLORIANO LUCIANELLI
MATHEUS LIBONATTI

AILTON NELSON PREVATO

PAULO MIRANDA

LEANDRO MARCHI

BRUNO RAMIRES VALEJO

JOAO PAULO FERREIRA DA SILVA
HERIVELTO RODRIGUES GONCALVES
JAMIL DOS REIS JUNIOR

32
24
30
38
28
19
49
53
45

45
44
36
37
46
25
72
42
45
31
48
24
37
45
39
44
56
32
49
31
43
40
60
32
25
38
69
49
34
24
49
42
42
39
32
49
31
33
23
23
44
50

M3034
M2024
M3034
M3539
M2529
M1819
M4549
M5054
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4549
M2529
M7074
M4044
M4549
M3034
M4549
M2024
M3539
M4549
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3034
M4549
M3034
M4044
M4044
M6064
M3034
M2529
M3539
M6569
M4549
M3034
M2024
M4549
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3034
M2024
M2024
M4044
M5054
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TEAM UNESP

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA

AMILITAD QD

ASSOCIACAO RENASCER

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINININAR AENDIIQ
RP MOVE
MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA

AMILITAD QD

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA

AMILITAD QD

VIIVA ASSESSORIA
SARAIVA ASSESSORIA E

TDCINAMENTN

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINNINGR AENDIIQ

JOAO VITOR PASSARINI

CHAR TREVIZAN
DIGAO RUNNER
RUNNERS BROTHERS

CACHORRO DE RUA

RUTE RUNNING

SARAIVA ASSESSORIA E

TDCINAMENTN

RP MOVE

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
AMIILITAD C€D

MANCOS

GERALDO BARRIENTOS

CLUBE DA CORRIDA
Qe DIN DDETN
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINGR AENDIIQ

SARAIVA ASSESSORIA E
TDCINIAMENTN

2METRO
#TEAMCAROL
ASSOCIACAO RENASCER
ASSOCIACAO RENASCER
SARAIVA ASSESSORIA E
TDEINAMENTA

IGOR LORENZZATO /

rNDDNDE

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2025 as 18:11:16

00:28:28
00:28:28
00:28:29
00:28:33
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:28:42
00:28:47
00:29:02
00:29:15
00:29:16
00:29:20
00:29:21
00:29:22
00:29:23
00:29:28
00:29:30
00:29:31
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:29:35
00:29:40
00:29:45
00:29:50
00:29:54
00:29:59
00:30:07
00:30:09
00:30:11
00:30:14
00:30:18
00:30:21
00:30:30
00:30:30
00:30:32
00:30:50
00:30:55
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:31:00
00:31:11
00:31:26
00:31:33
00:31:37
00:31:40
00:31:45
00:31:47
00:31:49
00:31:49
00:31:49
00:31:58
00:32:03
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

635
429
673
804

157
801
737
454
508
439
790
820
232
762
403
312
231
615
458
826
139
706
637
746
652
397
442
441
418
216
749
797
531
728
28
258
165
240
245
256
685
22
167
338
522
101
398
438
369
135
384

JOAO VITOR ALEIXO RODRIGUES

ERITON BRENO DE FREITAS PANHAN

LEONARDO OSVALDO DE LIMA
VINICIUS SILVA GARCIA
GUILHERME TAMELINI

PLINIO MARCOS AGUENA
VINICCIUS SILVA DE ALMEIDA
PAULO JADIR MARIN JUNIOR
GUILHERME SETEMO SENTINELLO
ANTONIO QUEIROZ

LEANDRO ZAMBON

THIAGO HENRIQUE GERALDO OLIRIO

CASSIO SANO

LUCAS GIANINI SILVA

ROBSON TORRES BLANCO
DIEGO PRADO

FABIANO JOSE CRESTANI
GIANINI GOMES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO LUCAS DA SILVA
RICARDO BENEDUZZI MATEUS
RICARDO CHIQUETTO

ROGERIO LOPES RAMIRES
MARCOS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
TEIVEIDA

JONATHAN HUMBERTO COELHO
uEDENIA

RAFAEL ALVARENGA CAMPOS
JULIANO SANTANA SILVA
GABRIEL SCAGLIONE

JULIANO RIBEIRO

GUILHERME SABADIN

DIEGO LUIS DE OLIVEIRA PROVAZI
LUCAS PENA CONTIERO
RAFAEL SANTOS PENA

VICTOR STOK

CARLOS AUGUSTO FRANCHI
MICHEL GOULART ARANHA
GABRIEL RIBEIRO MASCHIO
FRANCICLEY PIERRE VENANCIO
ADRIEN BESSANE

GABRIEL RODRIGUES DIAS
FERNANDO SALENAVE NETO
EMERSON SCATOLIN

LUCAS OCTAVIANO

ZAQUEU DA COSTA SERRA
TALISON SOUZA COSTA
PATRICK LUCIANO DA SILVA
BRUNO BARRIONUEVO

DANIEL ALESSANDRE LUZIN
GLEISON AUGUSTO

JOSUE CARLOS OTAVIANO
RUBENS FERREIRA BUENO FILHO
RICARDO LUCIANO

RENE MARIANO RADUAM

26
39
43
44
32
48
32
36
41
55
44

43
21
49
33
48
49
38
44
44
42
32
31
42
50
33
32
31
37
33
35
35
39
38
20
53
40
36
38
41
31
37
36
28
34
52
31
31
61
51
53

M2529
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3539
M4044
M5559
M4044
M3539
M4044
M2024
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4549
M3539
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3034
M4044
M5054
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M2024
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3034
M3539
M3539
M2529
M3034
M5054
M3034
M3034
M6064
M5054
M5054

15
33
29
30
27
21
28
34
31

32
35
33
14
22
29
23
24
36
34
35
36
30
31
37

32
33
34
37
35
38
39
40
41
15

38
42
43
39
36
44
45
16
37

38
39

=T 2T 2 g2 2 g2 zgTz2TZxgTgzgzTzTzgzgzzTZzTzgExgzgTzTZ£gTzgzg2z2TzgTzg2gzT 2T 2ErEE2TE2TE2TE2ETEE2T 2T 2T ZTEEEEEERRIEREERREOR

SARAIVA ASSESSORIA E

TDCINAMENTN

033 RUN
CORREDORES DO BEM/

INEN QD

TIME RUN / AFERCAN

TEAM DRACULA FRUTAL

GIANINI FITNESS

RUTE RUNNING
MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA

AMILITAD QD

GIANINI FITNESS

UNIC MOTORS
DL NUNES
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

RUNNING RP
TEAM NAKAU
TEAM NAKAU
SALLA RUNNERS
EQUIPE JF

AMIGOS DA CORRIDA
IGOR LORENZZATO /
~NDDNDC
CROSSFIT RIO PRETO
GYM FITNESS BAURU
HEALTHYLIFE
IGOR LORENZZATO /
~NDDNDC
ALLIANCE RUN
DANONE RUN
PATRICK LUCIANO DA

QIIL\/A

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

RUNNING RP
SMEL RIO PRETO
RP MOVE
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINNINR AENDIIQ

RR TREINAMENTO

CQDNDTI/N

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2025 as 18:11:16

00:32:06
00:32:08
00:32:10
00:32:12
00:32:17
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:23
00:32:24
00:32:26
00:32:26
00:32:31
00:32:32
00:32:32
00:32:40
00:32:46
00:32:48
00:32:53
00:32:56
00:32:59
00:32:59
00:33:09
00:33:10
00:33:10
00:33:12
00:33:16
00:33:21
00:33:25
00:33:25
00:33:29
00:33:34
00:33:36
00:33:40
00:33:50
00:33:51
00:34:30
00:34:39
00:34:49
00:34:51
00:34:52
00:34:53
00:34:59
00:35:01
00:35:07
00:35:08
00:35:09
00:35:16
00:35:18
00:35:18
00:35:30
00:35:32
00:35:36
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

683
265
213
309
163
835
739
479
282
104
196
103
89
113
703
552
444
408
56
476
58
593
757
291
391
394
43
579
559
827
133
102
109
45
542
802
754
823
707
696
376
78
672
191
237
524
112
614
155
334
587
791

LUCAS EVANGELISTA PINTO MORAIS
JOSE PINHEIRO JUNIOR
JEFFERSON JOSE CABRERA
DEUSDEDETH DIAS DE SOUZA
RICARDO ONOUE

DALTON ROBER PRADO

PEDRO RASSIER DOS SANTOS
ALEX SANT'ANNA

LAERCIO CALISTO DA COSTA
EDNEY EUZEBIO

RODOLFO BARBOSA RODRIGUES
EDENILSON EUZEBIO

ALDEMIR JOSE RODRIGUES
JOELMIR BIANCO

MARCELO MOURA

EDSON TADASHI UMEBARA

RONAN NAKAU

WELITON FERNANDO DOIMO DA SILVA
GUILHERME SOUZA DIAS
AGNALDO MACHADO CANTO
BRUNO MACAO

GABRIEL BERNARDES SILVA
RENATO DE CARVALHO POLEGATTI
MATHEUS HORACIO DO CARMO
DEDEIDA

RODRIGO AUGUSTO FELICIO DIAS
MATHEUS ZANQUETA

JOAO PAULO LORENCATO
FABRIZIO BASTA DORETO

ELTON JOSE MARTINS

REINALDO DONIZETI MORINI DIAS
PATRICIO GUTIERREZ

DENNER EDMO POIATE

FABRICIO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
LUCAS CAETANO DE SOUZA GASPARINI
DANIEL HENRIQUE GALHARDO
DADTI LN

VINICIUS BERTANTE

RENAN BARION

JOSE RICARDO SPALAOR

MARCOS ROGERIO FIRMINO
MACIEL RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS RODRIGO BAZANI BOIAGO
LOURIVAL MOLINA

LEONARDO FONSECA VALERO
MARCIO ANDRE LIMA MAIOLO
ALTIERES GOMES

BRYAN LUKAS ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
JEAN ANTONIO CARDOSO
GUSTAVO IANHES

MICHEL MENDONCA DE LIMA

JOSE HUGO MILFONT SARAIVA
FERNANDO ZAMBELLI

TIAGO LUIS MANTOVANI SANTANA

33
57
33
58
38
36
31
24
58
48
35
45
40
45
37
54
32
35
41
45
34
25
37
29
46
38
41
41
40
60
49
54
32
31
45
35
37
39
44
50
34
55
42
47
34
25
55
38
27
38
28
42

M3034
M5559
M3034
M5559
M3539
M3539
M3034
M2024
M5559
M4549
M3539
M4549
M4044
M4549
M3539
M5054
M3034
M3539
M4044
M4549
M3034
M2529
M3539
M2529
M4549
M3539
M4044
M4044
M4044
M6064
M4549
M5054
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M5054
M3034
M5559
M4044
M4549
M3034
M2529
M5559
M3539
M2529
M3539
M2529
M4044

40

41

46
47
42
16
10
25
48
26
40
27
49

43
50
41
28
44
17
51
18
29
52
42
43
44

30
10
45
46
31
53
54
55
45
1
47
1
46
32
48
19
12
56
20
57
21
47
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IGOR LORENZZATO /
~NDDNDC

EQUIPE JF
MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA

AMILITAD QD

COTUBA

LAERCIO CALISTO COSTA
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ
DIGAO RUNNER
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINNINAR AENDIIQ
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

TEAM NAKAU
RUTE RUNNING
BONITOS

BRUNO MACAO

MCR
RUNNERS BROTHERS
RUNNERS BROTHERS

BADY FITNESS

ARLETE FUZA
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINNINAR AENDIIQ
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

BADY FITNESS

RR TREINAMENTO
CQDNDTIN/N

CHICOTINHO NUTRI

DIGAO RUNNER
GOMES

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

CORREDORES DO BEM/
INCER QD

MILFONT

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2025 as 18:11:16

00:35:39
00:35:41
00:35:54
00:36:09
00:36:09
00:36:09
00:36:10
00:36:12
00:36:19
00:36:24
00:36:25
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:27
00:36:28
00:36:46
00:36:49
00:36:56
00:36:57
00:37:01
00:37:18
00:37:24
00:37:32
00:37:35
00:37:36
00:37:38
00:37:47
00:37:48
00:37:52
00:37:57
00:38:00
00:38:00
00:38:01
00:38:03
00:38:06
00:38:09
00:38:12
00:38:13
00:38:17
00:38:26
00:38:27
00:38:28
00:38:32
00:38:43
00:38:44
00:38:51
00:38:52
00:38:53
00:39:01
00:39:21
00:39:23
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254
255
256
257
258
259
260

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

86

357
806
643
576
616
537
115
505
88
57
341
345
594
487
471
765
469
344
143
91
724
747
164
225
300
405
736
759
131
764
729
166
13
332
700
238
453
329
569
462
263
550
608
299
294

OSNI MELO

CARLOS ALBERTO SAVAZO

JOSE CARLOS VIEIRA JUNIOR
VINICIUS ZAFALON

JOSE VICTOR RODRIGUES GRAVATA
;XEiXNO FERNANDES DAN
GUSTAVO LUIZ SILVA COSTA
CHRISTIAN LUZ PELISSARI DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE MIGUEL SANCHEZ GALVES
ANTONIO CARLOS SOARES PEREIRA
ADRIANO EDUARDO ZAGO
RICARDO RAHAL MALUF

DRAUSIO DA COSTA GARCIA
RAFAEL FERRAREZI

GABRIEL DA SILVEIRA GUIZILINI
AMADEU EDUARDO ALVES FILHO
ADALBERTO VIANA

ROGERIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
WILLIAM KINJO DE SOUZA

VAGNER PIETRO

THYAGO ESTRADA

ALEXANDRE TRONCOSO

MAURICIO JOSE MOTTA CORREIA LIMA
RAFAEL AMARAL CASTILHO
VALTER JOAQUIM FLORENCIO
MAYCO BARBOSA

ADILSON APARECIDO PASSETTI
I\I/IIX\IQSS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ROBERT RODRIGUES MORALES
MURAD GUSTAVO

RODRIGO RIBEIRO

MICHEL MARUN GOMES

DANILO RAMOS

LEONEL FERREIRA CAVALCANTI
WANDRE VERDELHO DOS SANTOS
MANOLO CHAVES

JOSE LUIS

RICARDO BRANCO

RINALDO FRANK FURLAN

EVERTON PEREIRA BARBOSA
FREDERICO MACHADO DE ALMEIDA
IGOR LUIZ LORENZZATO

EDILSO JOSE TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
GUILHERME ANTONIO MARTINS
RAMON DOMENICK FERNANDES
JUAN DOMENICK FERNANDES

53
53
30
34
31
46
37

59
46
37
47
62
37
33
55
46
38
24
40
46
55
50
40
51
36
29
55
46
40
47
43
48
32
61
39
41
58
31
53
44
48
44
46
32
23
28

M5054
M5054
M3034
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3539
M3034
M5559
M4549
M3539
M4549
M6064
M3539
M3034
M5559
M4549
M3539
M2024
M4044
M4549
M5559
M5054
M4044
M5054
M3539
M2529
M5559
M4549
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4549
M3034
M6064
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3034
M5054
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4549
M3034
M2024
M2529

12
13
49
50
51
33
58
52
13
34
59
35

60
53
14
36
61
17
48
37
15
14
49
15
62
22
16
38
50
39
51
40
54

63
52
17
55
16
53
41
54
42
56
18
23
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CLUBE DA CORRIDA
QEQr DIN DDETN

033 RUN
RP MOVE

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINININAR AENDIIQ
BRIANI ASSESSORIA
PHARMAVIDA

RAFA

WILLIAM'S
PIETROS
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
DIINININAR AENDIIQ

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

COTUBA
GABRIELA AMORIM
MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA

AMILITAD QD

RUTE RUNNING

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /

DIINNINAR AENDIIQ

DANILO
033 RUN
MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAD @D
GOMES
TG
MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAD @D
VANESSA ALMEIDA
IGOR LORENZZATO /

rNDbDNDE

MELHOR IDADE / RIO
DDCETN
MELHOR IDADE / RIO

DDETN

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2025 as 18:11:16

00:39:42
00:39:43
00:39:55
00:39:59
00:40:03
00:40:05
00:40:05
00:40:08
00:40:21
00:41:03
00:41:04
00:41:06
00:41:07
00:41:09
00:41:11
00:41:33
00:41:52
00:41:57
00:42:07
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:42:36
00:42:45
00:43:04
00:43:05
00:43:12
00:43:12
00:43:16
00:43:28
00:43:30
00:43:34
00:43:59
00:44:05
00:44:21
00:44:39
00:45:48
00:45:56
00:46:26
00:46:47
00:47:46
00:49:46
00:50:35
00:50:43
00:50:55
00:51:41
00:58:20
00:58:21
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